Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-UL-STP - Issue 1.1 - Date 26/06/2013
AX-UL-STP-xx-x
Ultrasonic Level Sensor Hart & Relay output
Page 1 of 5
Product Overview
• Mounted on the top of a tank
• Built in temperature compensation
Features
• Non Intrusive Design
• Easy to set-up
  Order Codes
AX-UL-STP480-1 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.25 to 6m depth,  4-20mA +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 85 to255Vac
AX-UL-STP480-2 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.25 to 6m depth,  4-20mA +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 24Vac/dc
AX-UL-STP480-3 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.25 to 6m depth,  4-20mA & HART +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 85 to255Vac
AX-UL-STP480-4 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.25 to 6m depth,  4-20mA & HART +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 24Vac/dc
AX-UL-STP470-1 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.35 to 8m depth,  4-20mA +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 85 to255Vac
AX-UL-STP470-2 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.35 to 8m depth,  4-20mA +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 24Vac/dc
AX-UL-STP470-3 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.35 to 8m depth,  4-20mA & HART +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 85 to255Vac
AX-UL-STP470-4 Ultrasonic Level Sensor  0.35 to 8m depth,  4-20mA & HART +2 relay o/p  2” BSP Mtg 24Vac/dc
 add suffix       -6 EeX  Intrinsically safe version
    AX-UL-SAP-200             SAP 200 LCD Display & fully functioned Programming Module
The AX-UL-STP-xx-x is a range of Ultrasonic level
sensors designed for level measurement in tanks or
sumps and provides a 4-20mA , Hart and two relay
outputs to the BMS system or alarm. The unit uses non-